2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2018

2020

2015

elissa Rose Management
CASEY FILIPS

TRAINING

2019
2018
2017
2015-2017

HAIR: Dark Brown
HEIGHT: 183cm

EYES: Brown
Age Range: 19- 30

WEB: https://www.caseyfilips.com/

Ecole Philippe Gaulier - Acting
TAFTA Workshop for Screen with Thea McLeod

New Zealand Stage Combat School - Stage Combat
National Theatre Drama School - Advanced Diploma of Acting

Upon graduating the National Theatre in 2017, Casey was chosen by Red Stitch as their Graduate Actor
for 2018. He then travelled to France in 2019 to study comedy & theatre under the direct mentorship of
internationally acclaimed Philippe Gauiler.

THEATRE
HYDRA
HOLD ME NOW
WATCHING
HELLO, WORLD !
DANCE NATION
FURY
THE ANTIPODES
DESERT, 6:29PM
ANNOUNCEMENTS
METAMORPHOSIS
| WILL NOT BE HERE LONG
MAN WHO CAME TO DINNER

MAD FOREST

FEATURE FILM

SOME HAPPY DAYS

WEB SERIES

DEV DOES

THE OFF STUMP

Role
Bowen

Dogman

Various

Various

Luke

Assistant Director
Brian

Jamie

Scientist

King Ceyx & Various
Devised Ensemble
Westcott

Vampire,Priest,Securitate

Brian

Dev

Rory

Director
Bridget Balodis

Natasha Pincus
Ella Caldwell
Bridget Balodis
Maude Davey
Ella Caldwell &
Brett Cousins
Ella Caldwell
Bridget Balodis
Bridget Balodis
Trent Baker
Harvey Zielinski

Ken Boucher

Nicholas Coghlan

Catherine Hill

Casey Filips

Chelsea Denny

Production Company
Double Water Sign

Red Stitch Actors’ Theatre
(Playlist)

Red Stitch Actors’ Theatre
Malthouse Theatre

Red Stitch Actors’ Theatre

Red Stitch Actors’ Theatre

Red Stitch Actors’ Theatre

Red Stitch Actors’ Theatre/
Wuhzen Theatre Festival

Red Stitch Actors’ Theatre
National Theatre Drama School
National Theatre Drama School

National Theatre Drama School

National Theatre Drama School

Soup Kitchen Productions

.12

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au


https://www.caseyfilips.com/

CASEY FILIPS -2-

SHORT FILM

2020 SEERS Sam (lead) Tim Potter

2018 COMI'CANT Troll Rory Kelly

2018 OVER THE WALL Larry (Lead) James Thomson
OTHER

Stand-up Comedian, Writer
Natural Accent: Australian / Ethnicity: Caucasian, European, Greek
Drivers: Licences Car

SKILLS

Accents: American Standard, Australian, Cockney, English
Singing Range: Tenor

Sport: **AFL Football, **Cricket, **Soccer - ** High Proficiency**
Yoga, Ice Skating, Netball, Swimming, Tennis

Circus: Clown, Stage Combat

Critical Stages/
Red Stitch Actors’ Theatre
Rollovercoaster Theatre

James Thomson Films



