

ASEY FILIPS

HEIGHT: 183cm Age Range: 19-30

WEB: https://www.caseyfilips.com/

TRAINING

2019 Ecole Philippe Gaulier - Acting

2018 TAFTA Workshop for Screen with Thea McLeod 2017 New Zealand Stage Combat School - Stage Combat

2015-2017 National Theatre Drama School - Advanced Diploma of Acting

Upon graduating the National Theatre in 2017, Casey was chosen by Red Stitch as their Graduate Actor for 2018. He then travelled to France in 2019 to study comedy & theatre under the direct mentorship of internationally acclaimed Philippe Gauiler.

 -	_	_	_
 	Δ	ıĸ	_

2021	HYDRA	Role Bowen	Director Bridget Balodis	Production Company Double Water Sign
2021	HOLD ME NOW	Dogman	Natasha Pincus	Red Stitch Actors' Theatre
2020	WATCHING	Various	Ella Caldwell	(Playlist) Red Stitch Actors' Theatre
2020	HELLO, WORLD!	Various	Bridget Balodis	Malthouse Theatre
2019	DANCE NATION	Luke	Maude Davey	Red Stitch Actors' Theatre
2018	FURY	Assistant Director	Ella Caldwell & Brett Cousins	Red Stitch Actors' Theatre
2018	THE ANTIPODES	Brian	Ella Caldwell	Red Stitch Actors' Theatre
2018	DESERT, 6:29PM	Jamie	Bridget Balodis	Red Stitch Actors' Theatre/ Wuhzen Theatre Festival
2017	ANNOUNCEMENTS	Scientist	Bridget Balodis	Red Stitch Actors' Theatre
2017	METAMORPHOSIS	King Ceyx & Various	Trent Baker	National Theatre Drama School
2017	I WILL NOT BE HERE LONG	Devised Ensemble	Harvey Zielinski	National Theatre Drama School
2016	MAN WHO CAME TO DINNER	Westcott	Ken Boucher	National Theatre Drama School
2015	MAD FOREST	Vampire, Priest, Securitate	Nicholas Coghlan	National Theatre Drama School
	FEATURE FILM			
2018	SOME HAPPY DAYS	Brian	Catherine Hill	Soup Kitchen Productions
	WEB SERIES			
2020	DEV DOES	Dev	Casey Filips	
2015	THE OFF STUMP	Rory	Chelsea Denny	

SHORT FILM

2020	SEERS	Sam (lead)	Tim Potter	Critical Stages/ Red Stitch Actors' Theatre
2018	COMI'CANT	Troll	Rory Kelly	Rollovercoaster Theatre
2018	OVER THE WALL	Larry (Lead)	James Thomson	James Thomson Films

OTHER

Stand-up Comedian, Writer

Natural Accent: Australian / Ethnicity: Caucasian, European, Greek

Drivers: Licences Car

SKILLS

Accents: American Standard, Australian, Cockney, English

Singing Range: Tenor
Sport: **AFL Football, **Cricket, **Soccer - ** High Proficiency**
Yoga, Ice Skating, Netball, Swimming, Tennis
Circus: Clown, Stage Combat